
.​                  Newsies Cast                  ​. 
 

 

 

 

 

Katherine Plumber  Allie White  

Davey  Jarik Young 

 

.​          The Manhattan Newsies         ​. 
 

Jack Kelly  Cooper Hartman 

Crutchie  Calvin Crane  

Romeo  Tyler Bingham 

Race Byron Johnson 

Specs Carter Ellis 

Jo Jo  Kiersten Landford 

Ellie Sarah Peck 

Finch   Anni Molgard 

Buttons Paige Iverson 

Aaron Findlay 

Becca Thornley 

Carter Johnson 

Davis Nelson 

Ethan Reeder 

Heather Karren 

Jacob Milssap 

Parker Smith 

Sam Young 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

.​    Flushing Newsies/Dance Core   ​. 

 

Ashley Labrum  

Ben Johnson 

Drew Burton 

Emily Burgan 

Jacob Rasmussen 

Katie Simpson 

Kiara Young 

Leia Isaacson 

Lindsay Bier  

Lucy Munns 

Makayla Norton 

Makenzie Zundel 

Mikayla Labrum 

Myah Hansen 

Sarah Anderson 

Sarah Faerber 

Shan Robinson 

Spencer Cronin 

 

.​            Pulitzer & His Staff           ​. 

 

Joseph Pulitzer  Jett Johnson 

Seitz/Governor Teddy Roosevelt Jackson Gibbons 

Bunsen  McKay Lee 

Hannah  Kaylee Whipple  

Nunzio  Austin Lemke 

 

 

 

 



Newspaper Distributors & Heavies 

Wiesel/Mayor Ayden Andrews 

Oscar Delancey         ​Ben Johnson 

Morris Delancey      ​Tolman Walker 

Goons Logan Castillo-Rivera, Jordan Soholt, Ian Brady,   

Austin Lemke, Sage Francis, Jenna Larsen,  

Amber Kaminsky, Sadie Hansen 

 

.​      Medda & Theater Employees      ​. 
 

Medda Larkin   Aleda Boyce 

The Bowery Beauties ​Emily Bingham, Emily Burgan, Kiara Young,  

Sarah Anderson, Amy Hiatt, Larissa Forsgren 

 

 

.​                   Other Roles                   ​. 

Nuns   Sage Francis, Kaylee Whipple, Blair Bennion, 

Rachel Bishop, Ruthie Stacey, Olivia Moyle,  

Larissa Forsgren, Eden Christiansen 

Jacobi  Blair Bennion 

Snyder     Bryson Beeton 

Scabs Blair Bennion, Tanner Swapp, Justin Jacklin, Aspen Miles 

Policemen Kelby Anderson, Brayden Lund, Tajay Howard,  

Eric Morrill, Tyson Lemke 
Spot Conlon  Logan Castillo-Rivera 

Darcy  Tanner Swapp 

Bill   Justin Jacklin 

 

 

 



.​                Bronx Newsies                 ​. 
Alexis Blanchard 

Amy Hiatt 

Brooke Walker 

Camden McArthur 

Corbin Andreason 

Emily Daugherty 

Emma Ferry 

Hallie Ellis 

Kaja Valencia 

Lissie Gunderson 

Loni Funk 

Macall Walker 

Milla Petersen 

Olivia Moyle 

Olivia Powell 

Ruthie Stacey 

Shaylee Webster 

Tolman Walker 

.​              Richmond Newsies             ​. 
Amber Kaminskey 

Aspen Swapp 

Blair Bennion 

Brayden Lund 

Celi Johnson 

Emilee Whitney 

Emily Bingham 

Eric Morrill 

Ian Brady 

Kelby Anderson 

Kenzie Atkin 

Larisa Forsgren 

Lydia McCalmant 

Nelia Mortensen 

Sarah Potter 

Shailee Carrigan 

Tyler Perry 



 

.​              Woodside Newsies              ​. 
Afton Alldredge 

Alta Stott 

Anna Phillips 

Aspen Miles 

Austin Lemke 

Eden Christiansen 

Emily Matheson 

Hailey Karren 

Jenna Larsen 

Kate Francis 

Melanie Jex 

Rachel Bishop 

Sadie Hansen 

Sage Francis 

Tejay Howard 

Tyson Lemke 

Willow Murray 

 

 

 


